Pumpkin Kisses
by Grace Violet
Quilt size: 38” Diameter Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Pretty Pumpkins Table Topper
Designed and sold by Jenice Belling of Quilted Garden Designs
www. quiltedgarden.com
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
Pretty Pumpkins Table Topper
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 Kits 24 Kits
1312M-67 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
1314M-37 1 1/8 yds 1.03m 1 bolt 2 bolts
1315M-66* 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
1316M-93 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
1318M-66 1/3 yds 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
1321M-77 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
1319M-96 1 1/8 yds 1.03m 1 bolt 2 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
1312M-67
Packed Pumpkins
Blue-Orange
1318M-66
Leaves and Berries
Orange
1315M-66
Diagonal Plaid
Orange
1321M-77
Burlap Texture
Blue
1316M-93
Packed Leaves
Black-Multi
1314M-37
Tossed Leaves and Acorns
Cream-Blue